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6522 Aspenwood Drive, 
Tofte MN

Underdeveloped Property

• Onion River Road:  6 acre zoned resort commercial/residential. $79,000

• Barker Lake Road:  20 Acres --remote property with great access.  $62,000

• The Grade: 39 acres at the corner of the grade and Brule Lake Road:  
10 acre zoning year round access.  $199,000

• Woodland Foothills: Lake Superior view-includes water and sewer and 
20 acres common property. $42,000

• 3 bedrm–3 bath Condo – built 2004
• 2400 sq ft of luxury living on Lake 
Superior
• Owner/broker
• Price: $339,900

REAL ESTATE SALES PROPERTY MGMNT

Judy Motschenbacher, Broker | 218-370-8940 | motsch@boreal.org                    

Own a slice of Minnesota’s Favorite Resorts 
We bring you closer. To the lake, each other and  
your vacation property dreams.

The Bluefin Bay Family of Resorts is unmatched in its intimate 
proximity to Lake Superior. We offer three distinct ownership 
opportunities to achieve what you’ve been dreaming of for years.

•	 Bluefin	Bay	on	Lake	Superior: Award-winning property, 
Minnesota’s Favorite Resort. One, two and three bedroom condos 
& townhomes on Lake Superior with access to restaurants, pools, 
saunas, tennis court, gift shops, & full service spa. 

•	 Surfside	on	Lake	Superior: New, spacious luxury townhomes on 
Lake Superior. Home to Waves of Superior Spa & Café. Offering 
shared ownership opportunities.

•	 Temperance	Landing	on	Lake	Superior: Distinctive log home 
luxury on ledgerock and cobblestone beach near Temperance 
River. 3 BR, 3BA custom log homes with access to resort  
amenities at Surfside.

Eric Frost 
Sales Agent, Bluefin Bay Family of Resorts

Let Eric, exclusive sales agent for Bluefin 
Bay Family of Resorts, provide the details 
about each property and guide you 
through the process. Contact him today  
to learn more.

218-663-6886  |  eric@bluefinbay.com

New townhomes, total coastal luxury right 
on the shore of Lake Superior. 3,000 s/f, 3BR, 
3BA. Quarter-share ownership w/ flexibility 
for personal use & rental income. Excellent 
family retreat or investment property. Prices 
from $179K-$229K, includes furnishings.

Surfside on Lake Superior

Bluefin Bay  |  Surfside  |  Temperance Landing On the shores of Lake Superior in Tofte, Minnesota

Bluefin Unit 41 
2BR, 2 BA. Upper unit, 
incredible lake views & 
refined interior. Great 
rental income history.

Bluefin Unit 64 & 65 
3BR, 3 BA. Largest  
townhome with $100K  
in annual income.

Bluefin Units 45 & 49 
3BR, 3 BA. Just rebuilt 
from top to bottom with 
exceptional upgrades 
and appointments

Bluefin Bay Condos & Townhomes

Bluefin Unit 16 
2BR, 2 BA. Sweeping 
views. Rent as 1 or 2 units 
to maximize income.

UNIT 64 SOLD

Bluefin Unit 2 
2BR, 2 BA. You can’t 
get any closer to the 
lake than this.

Visit www.northernwilds.com to subscribe to our print edition, 
or sign up for free for our monthy online edition.

Ready 
to Move
North?

Find the latest listings each month 
in Northern Wilds. Sign up for our 
E-edition to view them online.
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Lutsen 
Real Estate

Group
Using a fundamental 

business approach for all 
your real estate needs

Office 218-663-7971 

lutsenrealestategroup.com

Mike Larson 
218-370-1536

Bruce Kerfoot 
218-388-2294

Steve Surbaugh 
218-663-7971

Cathy Hahn 
701-261-3292

When you visit our website www.lutsenrealestategroup.com you will find additional information on all properties in the 
area accompanied by multiple photographs for a more comprehensive overview of properties you may be interested in.

Lutsen, MN 
31 Eagle Mountain Ln

MLS# 6004603 $750,000
This Mountain home is tastefully designed 

including architectural detail throughout. Likely 
one of the most remarkable views (and sunsets) 

on the entire North Coast of Lake Superior 
and one of only four private homes adjacent 

to Lutsen Mountains providing ski-in, ski-out 
access and private drive. This 3,400 sq ft home 
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